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AVTA passes can be purchased online or at local vendors

and stored on your reusable TAP CARD!
taptogo.net

Puede comprar los pases de AVTA en linea o en un
Full Senior(62+)/

TRANSIT I Wea1 0\ vendedor local y almacenarlo en su tarjeta TAP

Loca I Transit Fare Fare Disabled/Medicare
Tarifas de Transito Local Tarifa  Mayores de edad(62+)/
Completa Discapacitados/Medicare
One Way Trip  Un solo viaje $ 1.50 $ 0.75
4 Hour Pass Pase de 4 horas $ 200 $ 1.00
Day Pass Pase del Dia $ 5.00 $ 2.50
Weekly Pass Pase Semanal $ 15.00 $ 7.50
$ 50.00 $ 25.00

31 Day Pass Pase de 37 Dias
Active Military and Veteran passengers RIDE FREE! (Local Transit Only)
Must show operator the AVTA Veteran’s I.D. card or a Military 1.D. card.
Militar Activo y Veteranos viajan GRATIS! (En Rutas Locales Solamente) Debe mostrar al
operador la tarjeta de identificacién de veterano de AVTA o una identificacion militar.

Children 44 inches and under in height RIDE FREE! (Local Transit Only)

Limit four (4) free children per paying adult. Each additional child is 25¢.

Nifios de 44" o de menor estatura viajan GRATIS(En Rutas Locales Solamente). Limite cuatro
(4) nifos por el precio del boleto de un adulto. Cada nino adicional pagara 25 centavos.
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This map is not to scale. Schedules and maps are subject to change. Supplemental routes will be
added as needed. Please check our website frequently for updates at avta.com.
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